AMENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION		OF CONTRACT			1	(If applicable)
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION N	ю.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	IRM-87-229 dt			HOSECT NO.	(II applicable)
Seven (7)	Seven (7) 10 19 189 1 18M-8				than Item 6)		
U.S. Nuclear Regulator Division of Contracts	cooe ry Commis & Proper	sion ty Management	, XOMINIS, ENED O			CODE L	
Washington, DC 20555							
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTR			ZIF Code)	(1) 9A.	AMENDMENT	OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.
Institute of Nuclea 1100 Circle, 75 Par Suite 1500 Atlanta, GA 30339		X B	MODIFICAT NO. RC-33-87-	229	RACT/OROUG		
					/22/87		
CODE		FACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	A	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this (a) By completing Items B and 15, and is submitted; or (c) By separate letter or MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I letter, provided each telegram or letter is accounting and appropriate 31X0200.010 D-189  13 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS IS:  40 A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS IS:  41 A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS IS:  42 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CO COPPOSITION BETTER IS IS:  43 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CO COPPOSITION BETTER IS IS:  44 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CO COPPOSITION BETTER IS IS:	ACE DESIGN. I by virtue of makes reference tion DATA (I) 4-0 IS ITEM APP MODIFIES T SUED PURSUAL TOAL TOAL TOAL TOAL TOAL TOAL TOAL TO	ATED FOR THE RECEIP this amendment you desire to the solicitation and to if required)  O10-20-67-251 PLIES ONLY TO MOD HE CONTRACT/ORD ANT TO: (Specify authorized) DER IS MODIFIED TO R M 14, PURSUANT TO THE	OBLIGATE: \$  OBLIGATE: \$  IFICATIONS OF COMER NO. AS DESCRIBED THE CHANGES SET  OF LECT THE ADMINISTED AUTHORITY OF FA	21,733. TRACTS ED IN ITI	00 ORDERS, WITEM 14 AR	e may be made hour and date	by telegram or specified.
D. OTHER ispectly type of modil							
D. STALK GREEK GREEK MUIII							
E. IMPORTANT. CONTROLOT [X]	is not.	is required to sign the on corrected by UCF see	etion negotings, the	1 3	copies to	he issuing of	ice.
reent as provided nervin, all terms and			to Hem 90 or 100. As her	etofore cha	agad, remains	unchanged and	In full larce
reept 45 provided nevent, 4" terms and agettect. 3A. NAME AND TITLE OF STOTACH A	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Paul J. Edgew			ng Office	
STREET ENTER WITH THE	du mant	TISC DATE SCINED	Saugh &	4.	4	10	124/89

8910270238 891024 PDR CONTR NRC-33-87-229 PDC

Modification No. 7 Contract No. NRC-33-87-229 Page 2 of 2

This modification is issued to fully fund the second option year period of this contract. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

Funds are hereby provided in the amount of \$21,733.00 to fully fund work through the second option year at \$322,680.00.

Therefore, the first sentence of paragraph b. of subsection B.2 is hereby revised as follows:

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$322,680.00."

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling amount of \$322,680.00, remain unchanged.